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E11 CABLE SPECIFICATION:

CONDUCTOR:

MATERIAL: PVC

CROSS SECTION: 0.34 mm?
INSULATION:

MATERIAL: PVC
DIAMETER: 1.55:0.05 mm
JACKET:

MATERIAL: PVC

COLOR: YELLOW
DIAMETER: 5.1:0.1 mm

PART No MATRIX

9 Micra ‘000
hange

M12 (AD)

O Portable 3 3 Pole Female Straight

Cab\e types

OPTIONS
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ank Black (Standard)
IA=Cray
G Blo k

Y=Yellow
H=: smndmrd with 1D Carrier

Coupling Nut Material
Blank=Standard
1=Stainless Steel

TABELA 1 /TABLE 1

MOLEX PN ENGINEERING No

LLmm]

1200130001 903000E11M050

5000

1200130002 903000P11MO50

5000

1200725001 903000E11M100

10000

1200725010 903000P12M020

2000

1200728012 903000E11M030

3000

Table of length folerances
Over |Up to and including

305

915

1830

3660

7320

14640

30500

5=Delrin

TEMPERATURE RANGE:
DINAMIC: -5°C TO +70°C
STATIC: -30°C TO +70°C

VOLTAGE: 300V 0

305

915

1830
3660
7320
14640
30500 >

1200728013
1200728014
1200728015
1200728016
1200728075
1200725008

903000P11M020
903000P12M006
903000P12ZM050
903000526M020
903000E11M020
903000E58M0045

2000
600
5000
2000
2000
400

Tolerance (+)
+19
+45
+56
+89
+165
+317
+610
+2% 0of lengfh

P11 CABLE SPECIFICATION:

ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM
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CONDUCTOR:

MATERIAL: PVC

CROSS SECTION: 0.34 mm? !
DIAMETER: 1.55 mm |
JACKET: |
MATERIAL: PUR |
COLOR: BLACK |
DIAMETER: 5.00+0.30 mm

TEMPERATURE RANGE: L
DINAMIC: -5°C TO +70°C
STATIC: -30°C TO +70°C
VOLTAGE: 300V

GREEN/YELLOW
BLUE
BROWN
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E58 CABLE SPECIFICATION:

CONDUCTOR:

MATERIAL: PVC

CROSS SECTION: 0.34 mm?
DIAMETER: 1.40:0.10 mm
JACKET:

MATERIAL: PVC

COLOR: YELLOW
DIAMETER: 6.2mm MN / 6.4mm MAX
TEMPERATURE RATING:
-30°C TO +105°C
VOLTAGE: 300V
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VIEW FROM THE FRONT SIDE
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